Design Worksheet
BERMINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: PDRGlory
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Stitches: 3977
Colors: 4
Height:  50.6 mm
Width:  289.7 mm
Zoom.  0.50
Total bobbin: 5.658m
Calor Film:
# Chart Code Mame  Thread
1. [Tl BERMINA 10 Pink 1.73m
2 M BERMINA 43 Brown  1.6Tm
3. [ BERMINA 7 Magenta 2.4Tm
4. [l BERNINA 8 Purple 11.6‘-1m_
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Design Worksheet Stitches: 4031
BERNIMA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus Colors: 4

: : Height:  50.6 mm
Design: PDRGoodwill
4 Width: 28997 mm

Zoom.  0.48
Total bobbin: 5.48m
Calor Filme
# Chart Code Name Thread
1. [ BERMINA 10 Pink 1.72m

2 M BERMINA 54 Meon Red 1.67m
3. [l BERMINA 7 Magenta  2.47m
4. M BERNINA 26 Light Green 11.41m |
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Design Worksheet

BERMINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: PDRHighest

Stitches: 4283
Colors: 4

Height:  50.6 mm
Width:  289.7 mm

Zoom.  0.47
Total bobbin: 6.25m
Calor Film:
# Chart Code Name Thread
1. [ BERMINA 10 Pink 1.73m
2 [IBERMINA 39 Banana Yelow 1.67m
3. [l BERMINA 7 Magenta 2.47m
4. I BERNINA 21 Sky Blue 13.25m



Design Worksheet Stitches: 3638
BERMIMA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus Colors: 4

T Height:  50.6 mm
Design: PDRPeace
; Width:  289.7 mm

Zoom. 048
Total bobbin: 5.16m
Calor Filme
# Chart Code Name Thread
1, [ BERMINA 10 Pink 1.73m

2 ] BERMINA 31 Mint Green  1.67Tm
3. [l BERNINA 7 Magenta  2.47m
4. [l BERNINA 26 Light Green 10.1 1m_
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Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus
Design: PeacefulDove

Total bobbin: 16.88m
Color Film:

# Chart

1. [ BERMINA

2. I BERNINA

3. [ BERMINA

4. | |Madeira Polyneon
5. M Applique

6. Il Applique

7. [l BERMIMA

8. [l Madeira Polyneon
. [ Madeira Polyneon
10. [ ] Madeira Polyneon
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Stitches:
Colors:
Height:
Width:
ZO0n.

Code Name
16 Pastel Blue
21 Sky Blue
41 Chalk

1801 Super White

12668

10

150.5 mm
150.0 mm
0.83

1.47m
1.44m
1.88m
22.3dm

1 Placement Line 1.58m

3 Tackdown

12 Powder Blue
1840 Cadet Gray
1613 Gull Gray
1610 Sitver

1.56m
1.44m
1.88m
15.75m
4.47m |
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